
Täglich
Linie
Hochzeiger
Jerzens Kaitanger
Jerzens Haag
Jerzens Hotel Jerzner Hof
Jerzens Hotel Alpenfriede
Jerzens Dorf
Jerzens Feuerwehr
Jerzens Schön
Jerzens Wiesle
Jerzens Ritzenried
Zaunhof Wiese
Zaunhof Abzw Ort
Zaunhof Moosbrücke
Zaunhof Hairlach
Zaunhof Grüble
St. Leonhard i. P. Scheibrand
St. Leonhard i. P. Unterrain
St. Leonhard i. P. Bichl
St. Leonhard i. P. Enger
St. Leonhard i. P. Innerwald
St. Leonhard i. P. Gh Sonne
St. Leonhard i. P. Gemeindeamt
Piösmes Scheibe
Piösmes Kirschner
Piösmes Oberpiösmes
Stillebach
Weixmannstall
Neurur
Trenkwald
Köfels
Weißwald
Plangeross
Tieflehn
Mandarfen Rifflseebahn
Mittelberg Gletscherbahn

R

08:15
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:21
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:42
08:44
08:45
08:49

315
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:26
08:27
08:29
08:30
08:32
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:39
08:40
08:41

08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:47
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:00
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:09

R

09:10
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:22
09:24
09:25
09:29

315
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:26
09:27
09:29
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:35
09:37
09:39
09:40
09:41

09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:47
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:09

R

10:00
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:35
10:39

315
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41

10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:09

R

11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:25
11:29

315
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:41

11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:02
12:03
12:05
12:09

315
14:30
14:31
14:33
14:36
14:37
14:39
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52 a
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:14
15:15
15:17
15:21

315
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52 a
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:21

315
16:30
16:31
16:33
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52 a
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:21

315
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37 a
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:44
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:06

a hält nur zum Aussteigen

Täglich
Linie
Mittelberg Gletscherbahn
Mandarfen Rifflseebahn
Tieflehn
Plangeross
Weißwald
Köfels
Trenkwald
Neurur
Weixmannstall
Stillebach
Piösmes Oberpiösmes
Piösmes Kirschner
Piösmes Scheibe
St. Leonhard i. P. Gemeindeamt
St. Leonhard i. P. Gh Sonne
St. Leonhard i. P. Innerwald
St. Leonhard i. P. Enger
St. Leonhard i. P. Bichl
St. Leonhard i. P. Unterrain
St. Leonhard i. P. Scheibrand
Zaunhof Hairlach
Zaunhof Grüble
Zaunhof Hairlach
Zaunhof Moosbrücke
Zaunhof Abzw Ort
Zaunhof Wiese
Jerzens Ritzenried
Jerzens Wiesle
Jerzens Schön
Jerzens Feuerwehr
Jerzens Dorf
Jerzens Hotel Alpenfriede
Jerzens Hotel Jerzner Hof
Jerzens Haag
Jerzens Kaitanger
Hochzeiger

315
08:30
08:33
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:56

08:57
08:58
09:00
09:03
09:04
09:06
09:10
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:14
09:15
09:18

315
09:30
09:33
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:56

09:57
09:58
10:00
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:18

315
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:56

10:57
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:04
11:06
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:18

315
11:30
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:56

11:57
11:58
12:00
12:03
12:04
12:06
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:14
12:15
12:18

R
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57 a
13:59 a
14:00 a
14:01 a
14:02 a
14:03 a
14:04 a

14:06 a
14:07 a
14:08 a
14:09 a
14:10 a

315
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:36

14:37
14:38
14:40
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:58

R
14:50
14:53
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07 a
15:09 a
15:10 a
15:11 a
15:12 a
15:13 a
15:14 a

15:16 a
15:17 a
15:18 a
15:19 a
15:20 a

315
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:51

15:52
15:53
15:55
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:13

R
15:45
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01 a

315
16:25
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:51

16:52
16:53
16:55
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:13

R
16:50
16:55
16:56
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09 a
17:11 a
17:12 a
17:13 a
17:14 a
17:15 a
17:16 a

17:20 a
17:22 a
17:23 a
17:24 a
17:26 a

315
17:25
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:51

17:52
17:53
17:55
17:58
17:59
18:01
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:13

315

315

HOCHZEIGER - JERZENS - ZAUNHOF - ST. LEONHARD - MITTELBERG / GLETSCHER

MITTELBERG / GLETSCHER - ST. LEONHARD - ZAUNHOF - JERZENS - HOCHZEIGER

 von 23.12.2023 bis 07.04.2024 

 von 23.12.2023 bis 07.04.2024 

a hält nur zum Aussteigen

11
10




